
descriptionmodel control arm fabric

52

aria
provides revolutionary comfort

mesh back

1860 y1

mid-back
simple synchro tilt 
control

Use for a variety of general office 
seating, including private office 
and confrence room seating.

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

470 500 520 550 585 625 665 530 565 650

600 630 650 680 715 755 795 660 695 780

555 585 605 635 670 710 750 615 650 735

580 610 630 660 695 735 775 640 675 760

600 630 650 680 715 755 795 660 695 780

555 585 605 635 670 710 750 615 650 735

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

1860 y3

mid-back
Full synchro tilt 
control

Use for a variety of general office 
seating, including private office 
and confrence room seating.

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

1866 Y1

10” travel high stool 
Simple Synchro Tilt 
control

Use for work surfaces up to 42 
inches high.

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

1868 y1

8” travel low stool
Simple synchro tilt 
control

Use for work surfaces up to 36 
inches high.

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

seat slider - not available

GSA SIN # 711-18 pending

• Task, stool, management, and conference seating 
• Suspension seat incorporates a flexible high 
   performance mesh with a molded high density 
   foam overlay
• Choice of 8 back mesh colors 
• Integrated handle in chair back
• Optional height adjustable lumbar
• Warranted up to 250 lbs on all models
• CAL TB 133 Fire Code approved  

seat slider - not available

seat slider - not available

seat slider - not available

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

540 570 590 620 655 695 735 600 635 720

670 700 720 750 785 825 865 730 765 850

625 655 675 705 740 780 820 685 720 805

650 680 700 730 765 805 845 710 745 830

670 700 720 750 785 825 865 730 765 850

625 655 675 705 740 780 820 685 720 805

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

590 620 640 670 705 745 785 650 685 770

720 750 770 800 835 875 915 780 815 900

675 705 725 755 790 830 870 735 770 855

700 730 750 780 815 855 895 760 795 880

720 750 770 800 835 875 915 780 815 900

675 705 725 755 790 830 870 735 770 855

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

590 620 640 670 705 745 785 650 685 770

720 750 770 800 835 875 915 780 815 900

675 705 725 755 790 830 870 735 770 855

700 730 750 780 815 855 895 760 795 880

720 750 770 800 835 875 915 780 815 900

675 705 725 755 790 830 870 735 770 855



features dimensions

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL ARMS BACK MESH COLOR GRADE CASTERS PACKAGING OPTIONS

* FOR ARMLESS CODE USE A00

1 8 6 0 A 3 33 3 M 2 3 3 C 6 3 2 3 32 3 3 2 3 3

aria
9to

5seating
.co

m

888.925.S
E

AT53

aria
aria

arm options

mesh Colors

Additional options

caster options

creating aria model number

packaging notes

code description list upcharge

AB assembled in bag for will call $0

pac partially assembled in carton $0

bAC back assembled in carton $40

black 

m21

gray 

m22

white

m23

green

m24

red

m25

blue

m26

orange

m27

aqua

m28

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 3:1 Ratio

•	 Upright Position Tilt Lock

•	 Molded Foam Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

36.0-40.5

21.0

16.5

18.0-22.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

36.0 lb

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 2:1 ratio

•	 3 Locking Positions

•	 Safety Tilt Release

•	 Injection Molded Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

36.0-40.5

21.0

16.5

18.0-22.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

38.0 lb

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 3:1 Ratio

•	 Upright Position Tilt Lock

•	 Molded Foam Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

•	 Height Adj 20” Diameter Footring

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

45.5-55.5

21.0

16.5

27.5-37.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

44.0 lb

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 3:1 Ratio

•	 Upright Position Tilt Lock

•	 Molded Foam Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

•	 Height Adj 20” Diameter Footring

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

40.5-48.5

21.0

16.5

22.5-30.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

43.0 lb

Height Adjustable Lumbar 
Support

lb
$30

Standard 
65mm Hoodless
Casters

c6
std

65mm Hoodless
Hard Floor Casters

c6s
$35

6-way adjustable arm for 
height, pivots, and with Ura-
Soft sliding arm pads

a6
$130

2-Way Adjustable Arm 
Ratchet Height Adjustment 
with Fixed Arm Pad

a40
$110

2-Way Adjustable Arm
Height Adjustable
A8B Black or A8S Silver

a8b/s
$85

6-Way Adjustable Arm 
Ratchet Height Adjustment 
with Side and Forward 
Sliding Arm Pad

a41
$130

Black Soft Touch Cantilever 
style C-Shaped Arm

a10
$85

26” High Profile Polished 
Aluminum Base

ba10p
$100

26” High Profile Black 
or Silver Powder Coated 
Aluminum Base

ba10s
$100

ba10B
$100



descriptionmodel control arm fabric

54

aria
provides revolutionary comfort

mesh back

1880 y4
high-back
intensive synchro tilt 
control

Use for a variety of general office 
task seating, including private 
office and conference room 
seating.

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

GSA SIN # 711-18 pending

• Task, stool, management, and conference seating 
• Suspension seat incorporates a flexible high 
   performance mesh with a molded high density 
   foam overlay
• Choice of 8 back mesh colors 
• Integrated handle in chair back
• Optional height adjustable lumbar
• Warranted up to 300 lbs on all models
• CAL TB 133 Fire Code approved  

seat slider - standard

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

595 625 645 675 710 750 790 655 690 775

725 755 775 805 840 880 920 785 820 905

680 710 730 760 795 835 875 740 775 860

705 735 755 785 820 860 900 765 800 885

725 755 775 805 840 880 920 785 820 905

680 710 730 760 795 835 875 740 775 860

1885 y4
High-back w/ headrest
Intensive synchro tilt 
control

Use for a variety of general office 
task seating, including private 
office and conference room 
seating.

armless

a6

a8B / A8S

A40

A41

a10

1860 GT

Guest

Black four leg steel frame side 
chair

SWA

seat slider - not available

seat slider - not available

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

680 710 730 760 795 835 875 740 775 860

810 840 860 890 925 965 1005 870 905 990

765 795 815 845 880 920 960 825 860 945

790 820 840 870 905 945 985 850 885 970

810 840 860 890 925 965 1005 870 905 990

765 795 815 845 880 920 960 825 860 945

a/COM b c d e f g l3/col l4 l5

450 480 500 530 565 605 645 530 565 630

NEW Model

NEW Model

Available august 2015 

Available august 2015 



features dimensions

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL ARMS BACK MESH COLOR GRADE CASTERS PACKAGING OPTIONS

* FOR ARMLESS CODE USE A00

1 8 8 0 A 3 33 3 M 2 3 C 6 3 2 3 32 3 3 2 3 33

aria
9to

5seating
.co

m

888.925.S
E

AT55

aria
aria

arm options

mesh Colors

Additional options

caster options

creating aria model number

packaging notes

code description list upcharge

AB assembled in bag for will call $0

pac partially assembled in carton $0

bAC back assembled in carton $40

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Side Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 2:1 ratio

•	 4 Locking Positions

•	 Safety Tilt Release

•	 Forward Seat Pitch Adjustment

•	 Standard Seat Slider

•	 Injection Molded Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

40.0-43.0

21.0

17.0-19.5

17.5-21.5

19.0	

23.0

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

44.0 lb

black 

m21

gray 

m22

white

m23

green

m24

red

m25

blue

m26

orange

m27

aqua

m28

Height Adjustable Lumbar 
Support

lb
$30

Standard 
65mm Hoodless
Casters

c6
std

65mm Hoodless
Hard Floor Casters

c6s
$35

6-way adjustable arm for 
height, pivots, and with Ura-
Soft sliding arm pads

a6
$130

2-Way Adjustable Arm 
Ratchet Height Adjustment 
with Fixed Arm Pad

a40
$110

2-Way Adjustable Arm
Height Adjustable
A8B Black or A8S Silver

a8b/s
$85

6-Way Adjustable Arm 
Ratchet Height Adjustment 
with Side and Forward 
Sliding Arm Pad

a41
$130

Black Soft Touch Cantilever 
style C-Shaped Arm

a10
$85

26” High Profile Polished 
Aluminum Base

ba10p
$100

26” High Profile Black 
or Silver Powder Coated 
Aluminum Base

ba10s
$100

ba10B
$100

•	 Pneumatic Seat Height Adjustment

•	 Tilt Tension Control

•	 Back and Seat Tilt in 2:1 ratio

•	 3 Locking Positions

•	 Safety Tilt Release

•	 Injection Molded Suspension Seat

•	 Optional Height Adjustable Lumbar

•	 3 Way Adjustable Headrest

width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

36.0-40.5

21.0

16.5

18.0-22.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

38.0 lb

•	 Black Four Leg Style Frame width:

depth:

height:

seat width:

seat depth:

seat height:

back width:

back height:

com:

col:

weight:

25.0-26.5

27.5

45.5-55.5

21.0

16.5

27.5-37.5

19.0	

18.5

0.9 yd

11.0 sq ft

44.0 lb


